Hyde Park Fieldhouse

3 Week Look Ahead

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

WD = Weather Delay
Active on schedule

_Inactive on schedule

cont. =continued to next week
(X) = Possible Scheduled Day

Saturday Sunday Monday

Tuesday

X= Scheduled
D= delayed

Wednesday

weekend

Holiday

Thursday Friday Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Item

11/18/2024]

11/19/2024]

11/20/2024]

11/21/2024]

11/22/2024]

11/23/2024]  11/24/2024] 11/25/2024]

11/26/2024]

11/27/2024]

11/28/2024] 11/29/2024] 11/30/2024]

12/1/2024]

12/2/2024]

12/3/2024]

12/4/2024]

12/5/2024]

Frida
12/6/2024

JM Utility

As builds/warranty paperwork

Kinney's

Exterior As-buiids/O&M's

Set out tiled bathrooms

Trench drain covers installed

Champion

La Force

T/A's in remodel area bathrooms

Dec 2nd

FEC's all areas

Dec 2nd

CG's/Misc stuff

Locker room work Tl

100%

B&L

Grid starts

100%

Wood ceiling

|Exposed insy in room storage

GDA

Caulking

100%

Duvall
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Sunday Monday

Tuesday
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Wednesday

weekend
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Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Item

11/18/2024

11/19/2024

11/20/2024

11/21/2024

11/22/2024

11/23/2024

11/24/2024 11/25/2024

11/26/2024

11/27/2024

11/28/2024

11/29/2024

11/30/2024

12/1/2024

12/2/2024

12/3/2024

12/4/2024

12/5/2024

12/6/2024

Last of rough in

X

X

100%

Last of pulling wire

X

100%

Exterior As-builds

X

Follow grid with lights

100%

Inspection

F/A follows grid

100%

Inspection

Aircraft

Missing grilles

Late

100%

Leak report

100%

Inspection

Grilles follow grid

Wolff

Tile old area 100%

100%

Flooring upstairs

100%

JT Williams Masonry

Self punch

100%

Texas Roofing

chedule Mft rep on site?

Test roof door written report

ModernCrete

Last of Epoxy

100%

Last of sealed floors

100%

Presidio

All 6 items 100%

100%




WD = Weather Delay
Active on schedule weekend
_ Inactive on schedule X= Scheduled
cont. =continued to next week D= delayed
Hyde Park Fieldhouse (X) = Possible Scheduled Day Holiday

3 Week Look Ahead Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Item 11/18/2024] 11/19/2024 11/20/2024] 11/21/2024] 11/22/2024] 11/23/2024 11/24/2024 11/25/2024]  11/26/2024 11/27/2024]  11/28/2024| 11/29/2024| 11/30/2024 12/1/2024 12/2/2024 12/3/2024 12/4/2024 12/5/2024 12/6/2024

Travis Millwork
Install remodle area

Floyds Glass
Ballistic frames and glass Very Late

Missing caulking Very Late

Misc. waitng on last coat Feb? b3
1st coat on walls 100%
Locker room work Tl ivi X X 100%

\
Building Image Group
Install "F" sign LATE

Longhorn

January?

Wenger
January

Ace Audio

Projector screen supports X X 100%




WD = Weather Delay

Active on schedule weekend

_ Inactive on schedule X= Scheduled

cont. =continued to next week D= delayed
Hyde Park Fieldhouse (X) = Possible Scheduled Day Holiday
3 Week Look Ahead Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Item 11/18/2024] 11/19/2024 11/20/2024] 11/21/2024] 11/22/2024] 11/23/2024 11/24/2024 11/25/2024]  11/26/2024 11/27/2024]  11/28/2024| 11/29/2024| 11/30/2024 12/1/2024 12/2/2024 12/3/2024 12/4/2024 12/5/2024 12/6/2024
Red and White Greenery
Start week of 11th irrigation X X X X X 100%
L i X X X X X X 100%
Pre-con meeting 11:00 X

XXX

City inspection

Low Voltage LAYER 1

Waiting on changes approved

Dyezz




