Hyde Park Fieldhouse									Active on schedule Inactive on schedu to next week	le	X= Scheduled D= delayed	weekend Holiday								
3 Week Look Ahead	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Item		11/18/2024	11/19/2024	11/20/2024	11/21/2024	11/22/2024	11/23/2024	11/24/2024	11/25/2024	11/26/2024	11/27/2024	11/28/2024	11/29/2024	11/30/2024	12/1/2024	12/2/2024	12/3/2024	12/4/2024	12/5/2024	12/6/2024
																			<u> </u>	
IM Utility																				
As builds/warranty paperwork		x																		
Kinney's																				
Exterior As-buiids/O&M's		x																		
Set out tiled bathrooms									х	х	x	х	х							
rench drain covers installed												x	x							
	-																			
Champion																				
	-																			
La Force																				
T/A's in remodel area bathrooms	Dec 2nd															x	x	x	x	х
FEC's all areas	Dec 2nd															x	х	x	x	х
CG's/Misc stuff																x				
Locker room work Thanksgiving									x	x	100%									
B&L																				
Grid starts			х	x	x	х			x	100%										
Wood ceiling		x	x	x	x	x														
		^	~	~		<u>^</u>														
xposed insy in room storage		x	х	x																
			-							-										-
				1	1			1				1								
	_																			
6DA				1	1			1				1								
Caulking		x	х	100%																
				1							1	1	1							

Duvall



Hyde Park Fieldhouse

WD = Weather Delay Active on schedule Inactive on schedule cont. =continued to next week (X) = Possible Scheduled Day



Hyde Park Fieldhouse	(X) = Possible Scheduled Day								нопоау											
3 Week Look Ahead	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Item		11/18/2024		11/20/2024	11/21/2024	11/22/2024	11/23/2024	11/24/2024	11/25/2024	11/26/2024	11/27/2024	11/28/2024	11/29/2024	11/30/2024	12/1/2024					
Last of rough in		x	х	100%																
Last of pulling wire		x	100%																	
Exterior As-builds		x																		
Follow grid with lights				x	x	х			x	х	100%	Inspection								
C/A fallous axid											100%	Inconstina								
F/A follows grid									х	х	100%	Inspection								
Aircraft																				
Missing grilles	Late	100%																		
Leak report		x				х			x	x	100%	Inspection								
Grilles follow grid																				
Wolff								<u> </u>												
Wolff				1				1			1	1	1	1						
Morguito		1	L	L							I									
Mesquite Tile old area 100%		x	x	100%														1		
Flooring upstairs		x	x	x	x	х			100%											
JT Williams Masonry		1						1			1	1	1	T T						
Self punch		x	100%																	
													-							
Texas Roofing														l. I						
Texas Rooting				1							1	1	1							
Schedule Mft rep on site?		x																		
Test roof door written report		x																		
MadamCasta			l	L									L							
ModernCrete Last of Epoxy																x	x	100%		
Last of sealed floors																^	x	100%		
Provide the			1	I							I	1	I							
Presidio All 6 items 100%	Late	×	x	x	x	100%														
An o items 100%	Late	x	X	X	x	100%														
											I		<u> </u>							
КВ														1						
				1	1						1	1	1							

Hyde Park Fieldhouse									Active on schedul Inactive on schedu to next week	ule	X= Scheduled D= delayed	weekend Holiday								
3 Week Look Ahead	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Item				11/20/2024			11/23/2024				11/27/2024			11/30/2024	12/1/2024	12/2/2024	12/3/2024			12/6/2024
Travis Millwork		-																		
nstall remodle area																x	x	х	x	
		1	1								1	1								
																			I	
loyds Glass		-																		
Ballistic frames and glass		Very Late																		
Missing caulking		Very Late																		
			1						1		1		1							
							-													
						-														
			l							<u> </u>										
D&W Painting																				
Misc. waitng on last coat Feb?	-	X	x	x																
st coat on walls		100%									100%									
ocker room work Thanksgiving									x	x	100%									
uilding Image Group																				
nstall "F" sign	LATE																		1	
~																				
												1								

Longhorn											
January?											
Wenger											
January											
Ace Audio											
Projector screen supports	x	x	100%								

Hyde Park Fieldhouse									Active on schedule Inactive on schedu to next week	le	X= Scheduled D= delayed	weekend Holiday								
3 Week Look Ahead	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Item	Sunday			11/20/2024						11/26/2024				11/30/2024	12/1/2024		12/3/2024	12/4/2024	12/5/2024	12/6/2024
Red and White Greenery														1						
Start week of 11th irrigation		×	×	x	x	x			100%											
Landscaping					х	х			x	х	x	х	100%							
Pre-con meeting 11:00			x																	
City inspection		-																XXX		
city inspection																		~~~		
Low Voltage LAYER 1													1							
Waiting on changes approved																				
Duese																				
Dyezz				1										1				1		
				<u> </u>							l	l	1							
				-										-						
			-							-										